



Legislation Text

File #: 14697, **Version:** 1

Title

Improvements accepted for Lien Road Assessment District - 2005, Contract No. 5973.

Body

BE IT RESOLVED, that the improvements on Lien Road Assessment District - 2005 have been completed on 10/29/07 be and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum	\$	1,851,040.46
(Based on Actual Units)	\$	1,811,586.48
Net Change by Change Orders	\$	39,937.54 or 2.15%
Liquidated Damages	\$	0.00
Final Contract Amount	\$	1,851,524.02

Fiscal Note

Breakdown of Costs by Account Number:

Acc't. No. CS53-58250-810366-00-53B0999	\$1,277,101.24
Acc't. No. CS53-58270-810366-00-53B0999	\$61,405.60
Acc't. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53B0999	\$118,058.54
Acc't. No. ES01-58275-810335-00-53B0999	\$37,725.52
Acc't. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53B0999	\$346,508.12
Acc't. No. CS53-58545-810366-00-53B0999	\$10,725.00